

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00485

Job # : 16-6003

Contract No : CO-00485-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Dietrich Elevated Storage Tank
Time And Date : October 20, 2021 @ 2:00pm

Price List

						CO-00485 - 1_LANDMARK STRUCTURES I LP			CO-00485 - 2_Caldwell Tanks, Inc.		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	1.5 MG AWWA D107 COMPOSITE ELEVATED STORAGE TANK, INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANT WORK, COMPLETE AS SPECIFIED AND INDICATED IN THE	LS	\$5,798,000.00	1	\$5,798,000.00	\$7,851,000.00	1	\$7,851,000.00
-	2 2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	YARD PIPING - 24" DUCTILE IRON CLASS 200 WATER LINE, INCLUDING ALL APPURTENANT WORK, COMPLETE AS SPECIFIED AND INDICATED IN THE	LS	\$333,100.00	1	\$333,100.00	\$269,500.00	1	\$269,500.0
;	3 3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42" STEEL CASING - BY OTHER THAN OPEN CUT	LF	\$700.00	115	\$80,500.00	\$2,000.00	115	\$230,000.00
4	4 4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$2.00	700	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	700	\$10,500.0
· ·	5 5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PERMIT ALLOWANCE	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
(6 6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	START-UP AND COMMISSIONING ALLOWANCE	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
	7 100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 4	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00
8	8 102.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION / REMOBILIZATION – ELEVATED STORAGE TANK	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
9	9 102.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION / REMOBILIZATION – YARD PIPING & 42" STEEL CASING	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
					Total			\$6,448,000.00			\$9,138,000.00
Calendar Days To	alendar Days To Complete : 520										

Run Date 10/21/2021